
SUS NOME SEXO IDADE CATEGORIA DATA FABRICANTE DOSE

700407981906246 GILDO JERONIMO DA COSTA M 35 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708003367165328 MANOEL FRANCISCO BARBOSA M 61 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702106755529990 JOSE JOAO DA SILVA M 40 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703408268307019 MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA ANDRADE F 44 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

707603294405495 MARIA GALDINO DA SILVA F 57 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705007486196854 JOSEFA PESSOA SILVA F 53 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700509532302557 JOSIVALDO JOSE DE MACEDO M 25 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

707101830384520 JOSE ALFREDO DA SILVA M 55 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

709206271561035 JAQUELINE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO F 36 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

707809655669917 JOSE SEVERINO DE MELO M 50 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708900753902712 VICENTE ANTONIO DE MACEDO M 47 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700001654904702 MARIA EDILENE DE LIMA F 44 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708900753902712 VICENTE ANTONIO DE MACEDO M 47 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705007486196854 JOSEFA PESSOA SILVA F 53 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

707101830384520 JOSE ALFREDO DA SILVA M 55 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700001654904702 MARIA EDILENE DE LIMA F 44 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

709206271561035 JAQUELINE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO F 36 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700509532302557 JOSIVALDO JOSE DE MACEDO M 25 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

707809655669917 JOSE SEVERINO DE MELO M 50 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700407981906246 GILDO JERONIMO DA COSTA M 35 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702106755529990 JOSE JOAO DA SILVA M 40 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708003367165328 MANOEL FRANCISCO BARBOSA M 61 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703408268307019 MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA ANDRADE F 44 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

707603294405495 MARIA GALDINO DA SILVA F 57 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702600229350548 ROSINEIDE JOSEFA DA SILVA F 46 Trabalhadores da Educação 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2
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898005121734389 THAYSSA SILVA CARNEIRO F 18 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705401427532194 JOSE EDUARDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 20 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702401057554429 JOSEFA BARBOSA DA SILVA F 87 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702605249291142 ROBERTO CARLOS SALVINO SANTIAGO M 20 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708104627730240 IARA ANA DOS SANTOS F 21 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702600281780140 JOSE ANTONIO SANTOS DA SILVA M 45 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701108046375510 CARLOS MATEUS COSTA DA SILVA M 21 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706007337135843 SEVERINO BARBOSA DA SILVA FILHO M 61 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700202972467526 SANDRA JOSEFA DA SILVA F 40 Trabalhadores de Saúde 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706507300305090 LETICIA IZAURA DA SILVA F 19 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700807464535380 SEVERINO FERNANDO DA SILVA M 57 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708403728412461 MARIA JULIANA SOARES DOS SANTOS F 18 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

709008802614014 BRUNO ANDRADE DA SILVA M 23 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706400183021487 RONIKELLY APARECIDA DA SILVA BRITO F 18 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700000159758801 GLAUDIENE REGINA DA SILVA F 27 Trabalhadores de Saúde 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705007628797151 MARIA SEVERINA CAMPOS F 49 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708608097759483 DANIEL DOS SANTOS ARRUDA M 21 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704005373163063 REGINALDO MANOEL DA SILVA ANSELMO M 40 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700909923427699 CARLOS JOSE DE MOURA FONSECA M 23 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708603095929387 JOSE DANILO ARRUDA DA SILVA M 26 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708203194482147 LUCICLEIDE DE MELO SILVA F 36 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

709802068672996 EDITE JOSEFA DE SANTANA MACEDO F 58 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705006635336856 JOSEFA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS F 47 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708100648844640 MARIA DO SOCORRO FERREIRA DE LIRA F 46 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700004922035804 MARCILENE MACEDO DE SANTANA F 23 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706301767138378 SEVERINA JOSEFA DA SILVA F 46 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702806677946561 JOAO GOMES CABRAL NETO M 38 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703204647031796 JOSE SOARES DA SILVA M 52 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706808129911430 ANTONIO PEREIRA CHAVES FILHO M 39 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700308965681334 MARIA FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAO F 63 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2



704504309119517 CATIANA DA SILVA SANTOS CABRAL F 34 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

701801246098275 JOSEFA MARIA DE MACEDO F 41 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700901920957991 TEREZINHA GOMES DA SILVA F 53 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706008827311142 MANOEL SEVERINO PINTO M 55 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708603084843885 SEVERINO ANTONIO DE MACEDO M 50 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700804443734683 NATALICIO JOSE DE MACEDO M 44 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700502992327360 EDINEIDE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SOARES F 43 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702404592204821 POLLYANA FERNANDA DA SILVA F 32 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703007851237970 VERONEIDE DE BRITO SANTOS F 25 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703404059603800 SANDRA SABINO DA SILVA F 24 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706709594513214 WALQUE DUTRA DA SILVA M 41 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

704504309119517 CATIANA DA SILVA SANTOS CABRAL F 34 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700804443734683 NATALICIO JOSE DE MACEDO M 44 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706808129911430 ANTONIO PEREIRA CHAVES FILHO M 39 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

701801246098275 JOSEFA MARIA DE MACEDO F 41 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706008827311142 MANOEL SEVERINO PINTO M 55 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703204647031796 JOSE SOARES DA SILVA M 52 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700901920957991 TEREZINHA GOMES DA SILVA F 53 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700308965681334 MARIA FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAO F 63 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708603084843885 SEVERINO ANTONIO DE MACEDO M 50 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706301767138378 SEVERINA JOSEFA DA SILVA F 46 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702806677946561 JOAO GOMES CABRAL NETO M 38 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708100648844640 MARIA DO SOCORRO FERREIRA DE LIRA F 46 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706908169395734 TAMARA LAIS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA F 18 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

707403087147670 GERLANE DA SILVA LEAL F 33 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702802602744267 MANOEL BATISTA FALCAO FILHO M 61 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702806661930369 MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA SILVA F 43 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708008379936426 MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701408642357036 MARIA DE FATIMA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA F 28 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700006760615500 IVO JOSE DE SOUZA M 56 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706402167219083 WILITON DE SOUSA MELO M 29 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1



701806249479975 RAIMUNDO PEDRO DA SILVA M 36 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702804578458370 FABIANA XAVIER DA SILVA F 39 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705208462996779 REGINALDO CARNEIRO DE MOURA M 50 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700004922035804 MARCILENE MACEDO DE SANTANA F 23 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708203194482147 LUCICLEIDE DE MELO SILVA F 36 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

709802068672996 EDITE JOSEFA DE SANTANA MACEDO F 58 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705006635336856 JOSEFA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS F 47 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702502376573439 LISANDRA CAMPOS LIMA F 22 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

709809057662990 JOSE FERREIRA DE LIMA FILHO M 37 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706204086233160 SEVERINA JUVINA CAMPOS F 60 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708608056997886 MARIA FERNANDA DA SILVA F 31 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702406052241028 JOSE DA SILVA MENEZES M 23 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704805594918949 JOSE NILTON RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO M 39 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701408625721434 MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA DA SILVA F 54 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702004875542187 JOSE SEVERINO DOS SANTOS M 53 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700009012696407 MARIA APARECIDA DE MELO SILVA F 56 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702702174945260 MARIA SOLANGE BARBOSA DE SOUZA F 46 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700509925895553 SEVERINO MANOEL DE MOURA M 48 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706307795164677 MARIA AUXILIADORA DA SILVA LIMA F 43 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705009696483150 JOSEFA LIDIA DA SILVA F 24 Trabalhadores da Educação 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708204173478249 JOAO COSME DA SILVA M 43 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706302723133975 JULIO BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO M 25 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705009605765859 CICERO JOSE DA SILVA M 53 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706401678758086 FELIPE DA SILVA LIMA M 28 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700406423582247 MARIANO DUARTE DE SANTANA M 22 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703401291103215 JOSIVALDO PEREIRA CHAVES M 42 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700601975224166 SHERLAINE NASCIMENTO MARAVILHA F 31 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708109551481037 MARIA JOAQUINA DE SANTANA MELO F 60 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700006142850608 MANOEL SOARES DA SILVA M 64 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700404560171050 SEVERINO JOSE DE SANTANA M 49 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2



700607997074065 MARIA PAULINA DA CONCEICAO F 58 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

898004147802151 DANIEL IVANILDO DA SILVA M 25 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700502300508656 ALCIVAN SOARES CORDEIRO M 48 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700900917518191 ROSINEIDE BARBOSA DA SILVA F 27 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704301552430191 JOSE JULIO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 24 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708100629398940 MANOEL FERREIRA DA PAIXAO M 43 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

709608670045373 JOAO GOMES DE SANTANA M 60 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 1

700004100933708 ERIVAN FRANCISCO DE ARRUDA M 44 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705407472050999 FABIANA DUTRA DA SILVA F 37 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708606554564785 JOSE CRISTOVAO DOS SANTOS FILHO M 40 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701408625721434 MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA DA SILVA F 54 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702004875542187 JOSE SEVERINO DOS SANTOS M 53 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705009605765859 CICERO JOSE DA SILVA M 53 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703401291103215 JOSIVALDO PEREIRA CHAVES M 42 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

705009696483150 JOSEFA LIDIA DA SILVA F 24 Trabalhadores da Educação 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700601975224166 SHERLAINE NASCIMENTO MARAVILHA F 31 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708109551481037 MARIA JOAQUINA DE SANTANA MELO F 60 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700006142850608 MANOEL SOARES DA SILVA M 64 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700404560171050 SEVERINO JOSE DE SANTANA M 49 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700009012696407 MARIA APARECIDA DE MELO SILVA F 56 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706307795164677 MARIA AUXILIADORA DA SILVA LIMA F 43 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702702174945260 MARIA SOLANGE BARBOSA DE SOUZA F 46 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700509925895553 SEVERINO MANOEL DE MOURA M 48 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700406423582247 MARIANO DUARTE DE SANTANA M 22 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706302723133975 JULIO BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO M 25 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708204173478249 JOAO COSME DA SILVA M 43 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706401678758086 FELIPE DA SILVA LIMA M 28 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

704500347855213 JOSE MAURICIO DA SILVA M 24 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

709604634595977 SEVERINO BATISTA SILVA M 52 Trabalhadores Industriais 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700004794593702 ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 21 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1



704709721343839 ALEX FERREIRA DE LIMA M 32 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704201727564982 CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO SOARES M 34 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702605799108049 MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA MELO F 58 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700007075348307 JORDANIA BARBOSA DA SILVA F 28 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704702733070933 MARIA FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA F 38 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

709000893569915 MARIANA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS F 23 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700404444939142 EDILEIDE DE MELO SOUSA COSTA F 31 13.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700500576898759 JOSE FERREIRA DE LIMA NETO M 43 Faixa Etária 13.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703202624773492 LEANDRO BERNARDO DA SILVA M 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706007824215842 RAIMUNDA MARGARIDA DA SILVA F 31 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701307694955430 AMANDA DE MELO PINTO F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704002300149467 MARIA JOSE SILVA DO REGO F 22 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

707800695550815 JOSIEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M 28 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704200298029680 JOSE NILTON DA SILVA M 36 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

700806938561181 MARIA PAULA DA SILVA F 21 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704207268033082 MARCILENE DE MELO SILVA F 30 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

708706101036794 EZEQUIEL FABRICIO DA SILVA M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700609414787460 DAMIAO COSMO DOS SANTOS M 21 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700002183107000 JOSE FRANCISCO DUARTE DE SANTANA M 32 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700004719012307 EDELSON PALMEIRA DA SILVA M 29 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

709804010987791 RITA DE KASSIA SILVA SANTOS F 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706304733529776 LEONARDO DO NASCIMENTO RAMOS M 29 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706209505655365 MARIA JESSICA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706805266055924 JOSEFA LETICIA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702702151281560 DANIELA SEVERINA DE FRANCA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700002183107000 JOSE FRANCISCO DUARTE DE SANTANA M 32 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701307694955430 AMANDA DE MELO PINTO F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704002300149467 MARIA JOSE SILVA DO REGO F 22 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2



707800695550815 JOSIEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M 28 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

700806938561181 MARIA PAULA DA SILVA F 21 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704207268033082 MARCILENE DE MELO SILVA F 30 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

700609414787460 DAMIAO COSMO DOS SANTOS M 21 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704200298029680 JOSE NILTON DA SILVA M 36 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

708706101036794 EZEQUIEL FABRICIO DA SILVA M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706007824215842 RAIMUNDA MARGARIDA DA SILVA F 31 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702606757745149 RAFAELA SILVA ARRUDA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

704500353889019 NEUZA CAMPOS BENICIO F 28 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

700603929548363 ENEILSA DE BARROS LIMA M 48 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702808586534270 VERONICA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA F 26 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

702702151281560 DANIELA SEVERINA DE FRANCA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706805266055924 JOSEFA LETICIA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703202624773492 LEANDRO BERNARDO DA SILVA M 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

709007833417511 RAQUEL CARDOSO DE MELO F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

706909138738738 ANTHONNY EDUARDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA FILHO M 22 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704201201125788 PEDRO JUAN DE LIMA BARBOSA M 25 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

709804010987791 RITA DE KASSIA SILVA SANTOS F 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700001431876709 ROBSON DA SILVA SOUZA M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

709007819070712 JOSIVALDO MANOEL DE MOURA M 28 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700004719012307 EDELSON PALMEIRA DA SILVA M 29 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706209505655365 MARIA JESSICA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706304733529776 LEONARDO DO NASCIMENTO RAMOS M 29 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706307790186877 SILVANA MARIA DE MOURA E SILVA F 36 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

706901186191134 JOSE AMARO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 35 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704104185974074 MANOEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA LIRA M 19 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700108993727310 MARCELI JOSEFA DE LIMA F 30 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1



702809134524960 CRISTIANE DA SILVA SANTOS F 32 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

700505999551951 NATALI APARECIDA PINTO F 33 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702304157969519 JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704700700563335 JOSEFA ELAINE DE MOURA F 19 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705006809225558 SEVERINO SOARES DA SILVA NETO M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703400290735012 JOSE AUGUSTO DA SILVA SOARES M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708506342815378 DANIELE MARIA DA SILVA F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700005576785503 JOSEFA KACIANE SANTOS DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700806453772180 YASMIM MARIA DOS SANTOS F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

707502209450990 MARIA JULIANA DE MOURA SILVA F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705805464300730 LUANA PORTELA DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708202627620647 DANUZA MARIA ALEXANDRE F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703603070216637 CELIO DA FONSECA MELO M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700608419279268 RONALDO MANOEL HENRIQUE M 29 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705005279094957 LUCIENE MARIA SOARES DA SILVA F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706408127895687 DULCINEIA DE MELO MOURA F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

702309131698415 ROMAR CARLOS FERREIRA DUTRA M 40 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708400746773060 MERCIA MARIA DA SILVA F 21 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

708107646688540 WALMIR BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA M 38 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708207119190642 JOSE WALDEIBSON CAVALCANTI DOS SANTOS M 36 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702609721472242 JOSE TOME DA SILVA NETO M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

704205276714784 JOSE LEANDRO DA SILVA M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

705006809225558 SEVERINO SOARES DA SILVA NETO M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702809134524960 CRISTIANE DA SILVA SANTOS F 32 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704700700563335 JOSEFA ELAINE DE MOURA F 19 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700508358048157 SEVERINO BERNARDO DA SILVA M 30 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

707005899646235 RAFAELA DA SILVA LOPES F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

704502315534014 IVANEIDE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 43 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2



701700237402870 DANIELA KELY DE MOURA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

704808003271347 CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS M 28 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

706307790186877 SILVANA MARIA DE MOURA E SILVA F 36 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

706901186191134 JOSE AMARO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 35 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704104185974074 MANOEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA LIRA M 19 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700505999551951 NATALI APARECIDA PINTO F 33 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702304157969519 JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700108993727310 MARCELI JOSEFA DE LIMA F 30 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700401400898642 ROBERTO DA SILVA SOUZA M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

708202627620647 DANUZA MARIA ALEXANDRE F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700401960932048 GABRIEL DE LIMA NASCIMENTO M 19 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

703400290735012 JOSE AUGUSTO DA SILVA SOARES M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705005279094957 LUCIENE MARIA SOARES DA SILVA F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700608419279268 RONALDO MANOEL HENRIQUE M 29 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700005576785503 JOSEFA KACIANE SANTOS DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708506342815378 DANIELE MARIA DA SILVA F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700806453772180 YASMIM MARIA DOS SANTOS F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

707502209450990 MARIA JULIANA DE MOURA SILVA F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705805464300730 LUANA PORTELA DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703603070216637 CELIO DA FONSECA MELO M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702406362993230 ROSIVANIA TEREZINHA DA SILVA F 26 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700501721616454 ADRIANA MARIA DA SILVA F 35 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702907505230770 HELIO DA SILVA MOURA M 25 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702309144757210 MARILENE SILVA DE LIMA F 53 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704504345951316 CLEBSON FLORENTINO DE LIRA M 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705002203852750 CICERO MOURA DE MELO M 27 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703101689856090 DANIEL DE ANDRADE SILVA M 28 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704200765401881 THIAGO ARES DE LIMA M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701406677949531 APARECIDA DE SANTANA MELO F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708106840683310 JOSE MESSIAS QUINTINO DA SILVA M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1



706003809535048 MARIA DAIANE PEREIRA DE MACEDO F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708409285748267 ANA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS F 30 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

709809036276293 EDJANE DE SANTANA SILVA F 33 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704208716364789 JOSE WILSON DA SILVA M 31 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704805045245147 SILVIO BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO M 31 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

702108771264493 RAFAEL GALDINO DA SILVA M 19 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704107125883075 LUCILENE MARIA DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708200113971344 FABIA ANA DO REGO F 27 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701406662640734 SOLANGE SEVERINA DE FRANCA F 34 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700307964421036 ROSIVANIA MARIA DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700007150506504 ANDRE SOARES DA FONSECA M 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700001342977208 RICARDO FERNANDO DA SILVA M 25 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704708785203336 ANDERSON MATIAS DE FRANCA M 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702508364617334 MATEUS RAMOS DA SILVA M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706404130301888 SABRINA DA SILVA F 18 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701004880822798 REGINALDO FERNANDO DA SILVA M 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700403418253246 JOSE LEANDRO DE MOURA M 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704003373089260 MARCELA ERICA FERREIRA JENSEN F 31 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

708903791901917 MARIA DE MELO SANTOS F 28 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708209181734644 JARBAS DE ANDRADE BORGES NETO M 26 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700501710420057 JOAO GABRIEL DA MATA BORGES M 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

706401169717888 ROZIMERE FERREIRA DA PAIXAO F 35 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704501396492111 JOSE TERINO DA SILVA FILHO M 31 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

700503995005152 ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA M 56 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

702009858095288 BENIZIO ELIAS DA SILVA FILHO M 42 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

700501721616454 ADRIANA MARIA DA SILVA F 35 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706003809535048 MARIA DAIANE PEREIRA DE MACEDO F 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708106840683310 JOSE MESSIAS QUINTINO DA SILVA M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708409285748267 ANA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS F 30 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1



709809036276293 EDJANE DE SANTANA SILVA F 33 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

702907505230770 HELIO DA SILVA MOURA M 25 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

703101689856090 DANIEL DE ANDRADE SILVA M 28 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702309144757210 MARILENE SILVA DE LIMA F 53 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

705002203852750 CICERO MOURA DE MELO M 27 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704504345951316 CLEBSON FLORENTINO DE LIRA M 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702406362993230 ROSIVANIA TEREZINHA DA SILVA F 26 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704200765401881 THIAGO ARES DE LIMA M 18 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

701406677949531 APARECIDA DE SANTANA MELO F 24 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702108771264493 RAFAEL GALDINO DA SILVA M 19 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704805045245147 SILVIO BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO M 31 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

704208716364789 JOSE WILSON DA SILVA M 31 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 2

702502272630940 MANOEL JOEL DE LUNA M 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO BUTANTAN 1

701406662640734 SOLANGE SEVERINA DE FRANCA F 34 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700307964421036 ROSIVANIA MARIA DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700002888844707 MARIA CLAUDIANE LIMA DA SILVA F 19 Trabalhadores Industriais 12.08.2021 FUNDACAO OSWALDO CRUZ 2

701004880822798 REGINALDO FERNANDO DA SILVA M 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704708785203336 ANDERSON MATIAS DE FRANCA M 22 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700007150506504 ANDRE SOARES DA FONSECA M 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700001342977208 RICARDO FERNANDO DA SILVA M 25 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

706404130301888 SABRINA DA SILVA F 18 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

702508364617334 MATEUS RAMOS DA SILVA M 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

704107125883075 LUCILENE MARIA DA SILVA F 20 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

700403418253246 JOSE LEANDRO DE MOURA M 23 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

708200113971344 FABIA ANA DO REGO F 27 Faixa Etária 12.08.2021 MINISTERIO DA SAUDE 1

JOÃO ALFREDO, 17 DE AGOSTO DE 2021.
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